VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
SmartClass Fiber
Specifications
Light Sources
OLS-85
(2313/01)

instructions, alkaline batteries - version 2305/41 includes one-click cleaner, battery pack and power supply instead
of alkaline batteries
Ordering Information
9  Specifications for SmartClass Fiber
Description Catalog Number
General
WiFi adapter spare 2327/90.01
Bluetooth adapter spare 2327/90.02
Calibration Report
Calibration Report for OLS-85 2313/90.01
Calibration Report for OLP-85 2307/90.01
Calibration Report OLP-85P 2308/90.01
Calibration Report OLP-87/-88 2305/90.03
Calibration Report OLP-87P 2306/90.01
Calibration Report ORL-85 2311/90.01
Optical Adapters
Switchable Optical Adapter SC/PC 2155/00.06
Switchable Optical Adapter SC/APC 2155/00.26
Switchable Optical Adapter FC/PC FC/APC 2155/00.05
Switchable optical adapter LC/PC LC/APC 2155/00.07
Switchable optical adapter LC/APC 2155/00.27
Switchable Optical Adapter ST/PC 2155/00.32
UPP 2.5 mm for Power Meters VPP-UPP25
UPP 1.25 mm for Power Meters VPP-UPP12
FC Type NTT.D3 (for OLP-85) 2014/00.09
DIN 47256 LSA -PC -APC (for OLP-85) 2014/00.17
Optional/Configurable
TruePON Testers
OLP-88 - TruePON Tester GPON 2327/26
OLP-88 - TruePON Tester GPON + RF-Video 2327/36
OLP-88P - TruePON Tester GPON + RF-Video and PCM 2328/36
OLP-88 - TruePON Tester GPON and XGS-PON power level (requires 2327/94.04) 2327/37
Alien/Rogue ONU/ONT detection for OLP-88 (version 2327/36, 2328/36, 2327/37) 2327/94.01
PON-ID detection (OLT-ID, ODN class, ToL) for OLP-88 (version 2327/36, 2328/36, 2327/37) 2327/94.02
SW option kit (2327/94.01 and 2327/94.02) for OLP-88 (version 2327/26 only) 2327/94.03